OKINAWA OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Made | Yelow | Teen | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~62.2kg

4 mins

5

1

Bracket

Kousa Urasaki
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Amil Diaz
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

1- 21

Ryounosuke Une
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Yosuke Higa
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Anthony Garcia
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

1- 22

1- 16

1- 30

1- 29




